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
Available July 1st. NEW-
LY RENOVATED.
Parking, laundry, heat in-
cludes. $700/month and 
$900/month. Call Jenifer 
905-873-0438.

GEORGETOWN. Available 
June 26th. Basement 
apartment. Private en-
trance/ parking/ garden/ 
cable. No smoking/pets 
preferred. $750/month in-
cludes utilities. Cogeco, 
internet. Suit single busi-
ness women. Call 905-
873-6390.

MILTON 1BR Main floor 
apt. $850. utilities incl.
1BR coming available for 
$850. available July 1st.
Call Deborah Tuff 905-
878-7777.

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

MILTON available imme-
diately, bright bsmt apt.
Private entrance, no 
pets/smoking, suitable for 
2 maximum, 3-parking, 
including utilities, cable, 
fridge/stove. Prefer no 
shift-workers. 1st/last.
$950/mth. 905-878-
2567.

MILTON downtown large 
2-bdrm apt. Available im-
mediately. Recently 
renovated with new 
fridge, stove and air con-
ditioning. Prefer no pets.
$900/mth + hydro. 905-
878-6576 or 905-875-
0870.

MILTON Furnished large, 
bright, 1-B/R basement 
apartment in private 
home available immedi-
ately on quiet crescent 
opposite E.C. Drury.
Kitchenette, large L/R 
with gas fireplace, a/c, 
shared laundry room, pri-
vate parking, utilities 
included, $825/month, 
first/last. Non-smokers 
only, no pets/children.
905-875-0838.

NEWLY renovated base-
ment apartment.
Hardwood and Ceramic 
floors, 5 appl. Two pri-
vate entrances. Cable, 
parking. Call 905-878-
5444 or 905-878-4469.

NORVAL bright, very spa-
cious 1-bedroom upper 
level. Balcony/private en-
trance. Parking/heating, 
fridge/stove. Hydro extra.
No pets/smoking. Credit 
c h e c k / r e f e r e n c e s .
First/last. $850/month.
905-873-7211.

RENTALS
Georgetown Bachelor

1 and 2-bedrooms
Available immediate! 
From $650/month. Call 
905-703-1118.

STOP! Before you call 
your landlord, call a mort-
gage broker. You may 
qualify for a mortgage 
that costs the same 
amount as the rent you're 
about to pay. Bad credit 
or No downpayment? No 
problem! We have solu-
tions for everyone. Call 
Kenzie MacDermid, Inde-
pendent Mortgage 
Consultant, Mortgage In-
telligence. 905-702-1766.

175 Apartments &
Flats Wanted

QUIET lady (senior), non-
smoker, wants apart-
ment, separate entrance, 
bright, Georgetown. Call 
905-691-4636.

185 Houses
For Rent

3-BEDROOM bungalow, 
main floor, close to 
schools and shopping.
$1,400/month utilities in-
cluded. Call 905-873-
0587.

IN-GROUND POOL
Georgetown 4-bedroom 
executive home. 2-1/2 
baths, finished basement, 
near Hospital.
$1,800/month plus 
utilities. 289-241-7008.

185 Houses
For Rent

GLEN Williams. 2-storey 
3-bedroom. Victorian 
semi. Near the Credit, 
schools, galleries and 
shops. Includes parking, 
5-appliances, unfinished 
basement, backyard.
References. No smok-
ing/pets. $1,250/month 
plus utilities. Available 
July 1st. Call 905-873-
7681.

MILTON 3-year old spot-
less 4-bdrm semi-
detached, corner lot.
Hawthorne Village.
$1500/mth + utilities.
905-693-8455

MILTON, recently reno-
vated, top 2-levels of 
backsplit in Dorset Park.
Minutes to schools, 401, 
GO. 3-bdrms, 5-appl., 
A/C, C/V, lrg deck, great 
for executive couple or 
small family. $1375/mth 
all inclusive. Refer-
ences/credit check, 
1st/last req. Prefer no 
pets/smoking. 905-462-
1818.

190 Townhouses
For Rent

3-BEDROOM, 3-bath 
Mattamy, close to all 
amenities, 1,760 sq.ft. In-
cludes appliances, 
ceramics throughout, C/A, 
C/Vac. Available August 
1st. No smoking/pets.
$1,500/month plus 
utilities. First/last/refer-
ences and credit check 
required. Call David 905-
702-0120.

RENT ME!! Georgetown 
spotless, bright 2-bed-
room townhouse condo.
July 1st. $1,100/month.
No smoking/pets. 905-
299-6002.

www.freewebs.com
/gtowncondo

193 Room/Board

GRANNY Suite or shared 
required by mature, quiet 
lady. Reasonable rent in 
return for some chores.
Call 905-877-5915.

194 Shared
Accommodation

LARGE room with walk-
in closet and ensuite lo-
cated near shops and 
trails. All inclusive includ-
ing gym equipment. Non-
smoker. Available July 
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